E ‘ May 2017

= Volume 23, Issue 7

Columbus .-~ D)
A cademyp {o

X ifelong
X .earning

ﬁ:“:///////'"\i\\\///;‘— D

Thanks to Connie Ussery and
Paul DeCurtis, CALL has a
webpage that is kept up to date and
offers much for everyone! What
had been a way for people to express
interest in membership only and to
get an idea of what CALL is , NOW
it also is the place to go if you want
to see pictures taken at various
events, newsletters, the class sched-
ule, and more!

Send the link to friends who might be in-
terested!

http://www.columbuscall.org

If you are on Facebook, join our closed group.
Just ask for membership and we will get you in so
that you can see announcements
there! It’s a great way to share
information and pictures also!

Carla Stickles
Estaban Arroyo
Margaret Black
Debbie Gutierrez

Charlene Johnson
Bettie Robinson
Laurie Mahon
Christine Szyman-
ski

Carol Bingemann

Linnea Grosse
Mary Phelps

MJ Austensen

Kathy Barbay

.
.
a8

®
- D:Jl‘ t :
40 ;$‘?
e p ——
EAl h >
- S13PPY;
':' L PO%
.8 Kl
Birthday?
irthday?

5/5
5/5
5/9
5/15

5/18

5/21

5/23

5/24

5/26

5/28

5/29



Curriculum Meeting 5/5

EBTC 10:00am

Birthday Lunch 5/5

Red Lobster 13th St. The Book Club continues to meet through the year. Books selected
11:30am for coming months are:

Board Meeting 5/12 * May - "Commonwealth" by Ann Patchett

EBTC 10:00am + June - "A Gentleman in Moscow" by Amor Towles

Reservations for 5/12 *  July - "The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks" by Rebecca Skloot
Recognition Dinner

due by noon

Recognition Dinner 5/19

Green Island Hills

5:30 cocktails

6:30 dinner

Be sure to get your reservation in for the
Recognition Dinner by May 12! There is
a basket at the front desk of the EBTC.
The entertainment will be wonderful, as
will the food. Of course, the company is
always outstanding!




