Columbus Academy Lifelong Learning

May 2017 Volume 23, Issue 7

facebook





Thanks to **Connie Ussery** and **Paul DeCurtis**, CALL has a webpage that is kept up to date and offers much for everyone! What had been a way for people to express interest in membership only and to get an idea of what CALL is , NOW it also is the place to go *if you want to see pictures taken at various events, newsletters, the class schedule, and more!*

Send the link to friends who might be interested!

http://www.columbuscall.org

If you are on Facebook, join our closed group. Just ask for membership and we will get you in so

that you can see announcements there! It's a great way to share information and pictures also!





Carla Stickles	5/5
Estaban Arroyo	5/5
Margaret Black	5/9
Debbie Gutierrez	5/15
Charlene Johnson	5/18
Bettie Robinson	
Laurie Mahon	5/21
Christine Szyman- ski	5/23
Carol Bingemann	5/24
Linnea Grosse	
Mary Phelps	5/26
MJ Austensen	5/28
Kathy Barbay	5/20





Curriculum Meeting	5/5
EBTC 10:00am	
Birthday Lunch	5/5
Red Lobster 13th St. 11:30am	
Board Meeting	5/12
EBTC 10:00am	
Reservations for Recognition Dinner due by noon	5/12
Recognition Dinner Green Island Hills	5/19
5:30 cocktails	1
6:30 dinner	



The Book Club continues to meet through the year. Books selected for coming months are:

- * May "Commonwealth" by Ann Patchett
- * June "A Gentleman in Moscow" by Amor Towles
- * July "The Immortal Life of Henrietta Lacks" by Rebecca Skloot





Be sure to get your reservation in for the Recognition Dinner by **May 12**! There is a basket at the front desk of the EBTC. The entertainment will be wonderful, as will the food. Of course, the company is always outstanding!

